
GATHER
o u t d o o r  c h o r a l  f e s t i v a l

S e p t e m b e r  2 8 ,  2 0 2 4  I  L y r i c  T h e a t r e  I  W i n n i p e g

chora l  per formances  •  workshops  •  food t rucks  •  market
games  •  c raf ts  •  ra f f le  •  s ing-a long



Mindful Yoga for Singers Workshop
Mishkode bizhiki Anishinaabek Drum Group
St. James-Assiniboia Divisional Senior Concert Choir
Seniors’ Choral Society
The Matriarchy
Bison Men’s Chorus
Dominion Voices
MCA Scholarship Presentations
John Taylor Collegiate Concert Choir
Winnipeg Nurses Choir
Early Bird Raffle Draw
THOSE GUYS
Due North Voices
Incantatem Singers
Stradbrook Avenue Show Choir
MCA Awards of Distinction Presentations
Musica Singers
GATHER Sing-Along
Grand Prize Raffle Draw

9:30
10:00
10:35
10:50
11:25
11:40
11:55
12:10
12:25
12:40
12:55
13:05
13:35
13:50
14:20
14:35
15:10
15:30
16:00

GATHER
o u t d o o r  c h o r a l  f e s t i v a l

S e p t e m b e r  2 8 ,  2 0 2 4  I  L y r i c  T h e a t r e  I  W i n n i p e g

SCAN FOR
50/50

TICKETS

SCAN FOR
SING-ALONG
BOOK


