





















outdoor choral festival

GATHER

September 28, 2024 I Lyric Theatre I Winnipeg

9:30	Mindful Yoga for Singers Workshop
10:00	Mishkode bizhiki Anishinaabek Drum Group
10:35	St. James-Assiniboia Divisional Senior Concert
10:50	Seniors' Choral Society
11:25	The Matriarchy
11:40	Bison Men's Chorus
11:55	Dominion Voices
12:10	MCA Scholarship Presentations
12:25	John Taylor Collegiate Concert Choir
12:40	Winnipeg Nurses Choir
12:55	Early Bird Raffle Draw
13:05	THOSE GUYS
13:35	Due North Voices
13:50	Incantatem Singers
14:20	Stradbrook Avenue Show Choir
14:35	MCA Awards of Distinction Presentations
15:10	Musica Singers
15:30	GATHER Sing-Along
16:00	Grand Prize Raffle Draw



SCAN FOR SING-ALONG BOOK







Choir